Translation from Romanian
DATA SHEET
NEOPE-RT PIPE
1. DESCRIPTION
    The NEOPE-RT pipe features high heat resistance, 5 layers, and it is manufactured in accordance with
EN ISO 22391. The oxygen barrier layer, EVOH, is inside the pipe, having a reduced risk of physical and
chemical damage.
2. TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Maximum operating temperature 95 °C (110 °C for a short term)
Oxygen barrier Oxygen barrier as per EN 1264-4
Dimensions 16x2, 17x2 mm
Coil lengths 100, 250, 600 m
Colour  Natural
Warranty 10 years
     Maximum use pressure according to the application class and the pipe diameter:
PRODUCT RANGE
Diameter
x
thickness Internal code Article
Coil
kg/m litre/m
(mm) (m)
16 x 2.0
NEOPERT16100 NEOPE-RT PIPE 16*2 L = 100 m NATURAL
EVOH 100
0.082 0.113 NEOPERT16250 NEOPE-RT PIPE 16*2 L = 250 m NATURAL
EVOH 250
NEOPERT16600 NEOPE-RT PIPE 16*2 L = 600 m NATURAL
EVOH 600
17 x 2.0
NEOPERT17100 NEOPE-RT PIPE 17*2 L = 100 m NATURAL
EVOH 100
0.089 0.133 NEOPERT17250 NEOPE-RT PIPE 17*2 L = 250 m NATURAL
EVOH 250
NEOPERT17600 NEOPE-RT PIPE 17*2 L = 600 m NATURAL
EVOH 600
Application
classes
Application area